Decklight, White/White/Red

light, Flush mnt

400-221

Decklight, White/White/Red light, Flush mnt

(110 LorPoLIGHT I

Product

Specifications

Number
Light Color
Dimensions metric

Certification

Dimensions imperial
Approved to

EAN

IP rating

UPC Code

Current consumption
(mA @ 12VDC)

Current consumption
(mA @ 24VDC)

Vessel size
Weight (Kg)

Weight (Oz)

400-221
White
See drawing

This Light is designed and
manufactured to comply to [EC
60945

See drawing

IEC 60945
5704438021235
IP68
879343021368

250

125

All Sizes
OKg

0.000z
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