



Decklight, White/White/Red light, Flush mnt

400-221

Decklight, White/White/Red light, Flush mnt

•

Specifications	
Number	400-221
Light Color	White
Dimensions metric	See drawing
Certification	This Light is designed and manufactured to comply to IEC 60945
Dimensions imperial	See drawing
Approved to	IEC 60945
EAN	5704438021235
IP rating	IP68
UPC Code	879343021368
Current consumption (mA @ 12VDC)	250
Current consumption (mA @ 24VDC)	125
Vessel size	All Sizes
Weight (Kg)	0 Kg
Weight (Oz)	0.00 Oz